
I.D.:	45203738

PACHET	ACCESORII	FIBRA

Data
publicarii

12.03.20 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

192,80	RON	-	192,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: Atenuator	optic	SC/PC	(albastru)	sau	SC/APC	(verde)	tip	adaptor	mama	-	tata	10dB,	Patch
cord	optic	SC-SC,	conectori	/PC(albastru)	,	fibra	SM	OS2	G652D/G657A1	semi-tight	bufer,
diametru	cablu	2-3mm,	Simplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare	galben,	lungime	3m,	Adaptor	SC
SingleMode	pentru	patch	panel	fibra	optica,	FTTH	fiber	terminal	box,	pt	interior,	4	suduri,
pentru	4	adaptori	SC,	echipata	cu	4	adaptori	SC/PC,	carcasa	din	PC+ABS,	culoare	alb,
dimensiuni	:	150mm(latime)	x	110mm(inaltime)	x	30mm(grosime),	temperatura	de	operare	:	-
25+40	grade	Celsius


